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Company Name Contact Name  E-mail Office Phone Cell Phone Fax

1 Stark Excavating, Inc Erin Mool emool@starkcompanies.com (309) 828-5034 Ext. 274 (309) 829-3897

2 The Pipco Companies, Ltd. Mary Bennyhoff MaryB@pipco-co.com (309) 692-4060  Ext. 172 (309) 692-0030

3 Illinois Civil Contractors, Inc. Sally A. Lowe slowe@ilcivil.com (309) 694-5676 Ext.1 (309) 694-5676

4 Hoerr Construction Inc. David Steffen dsteffen@hoerr.com (309) 303-4258

5 Core & Main Matt McCormick matt.mccormick@coreandmain.com 309-444-3183 309-444-3644

6 Construct Connect James Baah james.baah@constructconnect.com 513-458-5813

7 J.C. Dillon, Inc Patrick Dillon patrick@jcdilloninc.com  309-689-1596

8 J.C. Dillon, Inc Chris Dillon chris@jcdilloninc.com
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